| Health For All

-------------------------------------------------------------------

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

RATPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,
RAIPUR, (C.G.)

Letter No. :- RIMS/FMT/DIS/001/01/01/2018

Date:- 01.01.2018

Teaching Schedule for the Month of January, 2018

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
03.01.2018 Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Sharp weapon |All Faculty
04.01.2018 Thursday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Sharp weapon |All Faculty
05.01.2018 Friday 08 am to 09 am Theory :- Mechanical Injuries Dr. RR
10.01.2018 Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Blunt weapon |All Faculty
11.01.2018 Thursday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Blunt weapon |All Faculty
12.01.2018 Friday 08 am to 09 am Theory :- Mechanical Injuries Dr. RR
17.01.2018 Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Photograph  |All Faculty
18.01.2018 Thursday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Photograph  |All Faculty
19.01.2018 Friday 08 am to 09 am Class Test All Faculty
24.01.2018 |Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination X-ray All Faculty
25.01.2018 Thursday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination X-ray All Faculty
26.01.2018 Friday 08 am to 09 am Holiday
131.01.2018 Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination of Bone All Faculty

Dr. RR - Dr. Rajesh B. Ramteke  / Dr. RS — Dr. Rashmi Sharma .
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Campus:- Bhansoj Road, Off NH — 6, Gram — Godhi, Raipur, Chhattisgarh,
Tel. 0771-3053088; Fax.0771-3053089
Email ID:- hod.forensicmedicine @rimsindia.ac.in; website:- www.rimsindia.ac.in,




